
• Glenside
• Jenkintown-Wyncote
• Elkins Park
• Melrose Park
• Fern Rock Transit Center
• Wayne Junction
• North Broad
• Temple University
• Jefferson Station
• Suburban Station
• William H. Gray III 30th St Station
• Penn Medicine Station

Glenside 
Combined
To/From Center City Philadelphia

Effective September 2, 2025
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Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

© SEPTA 09/25

Glenside
49 W. Glenside Av

22, 77

Jenkintown-Wyncote
2 Greenwood Av • 215-580-6838

 77

Elkins Park
7876 Spring Av

28

Melrose Park
900 Valley Rd

Fern Rock Transit Center 
900 Nedro Av

   4, 28, 57, 70

Wayne Junction
2129 Windrim Av • 215-580-6892

2, 23, 53, 75

North Broad	
2693 N. Broad St

   4, 16, 54

Temple University
927 W. Berks St • 215-580-5440

Jefferson Station	
Market St between  
10th St & 12th St

  
17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47M, 48, 61, 
62, 78, NJ Transit Buses

Suburban Station	
16th St & JFK Blvd

   
2, 4, 16, 17, 27, 31, 32, 33, 38, 44, 48, 
62, 78, 124, 125

William H. Gray III  
30th St Station	
30th St & Market St

  
9, 30, 31, 44, 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY 
Amtrak, NJ Transit Atlantic City Line

Penn Medicine Station
3149 Convention Blvd • 215-580-6565

40, LUCY

Station Locations & Connecting Services

Revised September 8, 2025

 – Parking available

   – Sales Office (hours vary, visit www.septa.org/stations for details)



401 403 405 407 3591 409 503 4511 3501 6595 413 5205 303 6495 6505 417 6367 6593 6309 4307 6507 421 6311 5211 6477
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

— 4:22 4:52 5:22 — 5:52 5:59 6:17 — 6:38 6:52 7:05 — 7:25 7:36 7:52 — 8:09 — 8:25 8:31 8:52 — 9:07 9:30
— 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:51 5:55 6:02 6:20 6:36 6:41 6:55 7:08 7:13 7:29 7:39 7:55 8:00 8:12 8:22 8:29 8:35 8:55 9:05 9:10 9:33
— 4:27 4:57 5:27 — 5:57 — 6:22 6:38 — 6:57 — — 7:32 — 7:57 — — — 8:32 — 8:57 9:07 — 9:35
— 4:29 4:59 5:29 — 5:59 — 6:24 6:40 — 6:59 — — 7:34 — 7:59 — — — 8:34 — 8:59 9:09 — 9:37

4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 5:57 6:03 6:09 6:28 6:44 — 7:03 7:15 7:20 7:38 — 8:03 D8:07 8:16 D8:29 8:37 — 9:03 9:11 9:17 9:41
4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 — 6:07 6:12 6:32 — — 7:07 7:18 — 7:42 — 8:07 — 8:20 — 8:41 — 9:07 — 9:20 9:45

— — — — — — — — — — — 7:23 — — — — — 8:26 — — — — — 9:25 —
4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:05 6:13 6:19 D6:38 6:52 D6:56 7:13 7:24 7:28 D7:49 D7:54 8:13 D8:16 D8:30 D8:40 8:48 D8:51 9:13 D9:21 9:26 D9:51
4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:12 6:20 6:26 D6:45 6:59 D7:02 7:20 7:30 7:34 D7:56 D8:00 8:20 D8:23 D8:36 D8:46 8:54 D8:57 9:20 D9:27 9:32 D9:58
4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:17 6:25 6:31 D6:50 7:04 D7:07 7:25 7:35 7:39 D8:01 D8:05 8:25 D8:28 D8:41 D8:51 8:59 D9:02 9:25 D9:32 9:37 D10:03
4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59 6:21 6:29 6:35 6:55 7:08 7:11 7:29 7:40 7:44 8:05 8:10 8:29 8:32 8:46 8:56 9:03 9:07 9:29 9:36 9:42 10:07
4:32 5:02 5:32 6:02 — 6:32 — — — — 7:32 7:43 7:49 — — 8:32 — — — 9:06 — 9:32 — 9:45 —
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
AIR AIR AIR AIR THO AIR MAL — MAL — AIR NWK MED — — AIR — — — WAW — AIR — MHK —

425 3209 6511 429 6313 6513 433 6317 5215 437 6321 5217 441 3219 6519 4753 445 381 5321 5447 449 3231 5347 6345 4539
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

9:52 — 10:05 10:52 — 11:05 11:52 — 12:05 12:52 — 1:05 1:52 — 2:05 2:48 2:52 — 3:05 3:22 3:52 — 4:05 — 4:39
9:55 10:01 10:08 10:55 11:01 11:08 11:55 12:01 12:08 12:55 1:01 1:08 1:55 2:01 2:08 2:51 2:55 3:02 3:08 3:25 3:55 4:00 4:08 4:37 4:42
9:57 10:03 — 10:57 11:03 — 11:57 12:03 — 12:57 1:03 — 1:57 2:03 — 2:53 2:57 3:04 — — 3:57 4:02 — — 4:45
9:59 10:05 — 10:59 11:05 — 11:59 12:05 — 12:59 1:05 — 1:59 2:05 — 2:55 2:59 3:06 — — 3:59 4:04 — — 4:47

10:03 10:07 10:15 11:03 11:07 11:15 12:03 12:07 12:15 1:03 1:07 1:15 2:03 2:07 2:15 2:59 3:03 3:09 3:15 3:32 4:03 4:08 4:15 D4:43 4:50
10:07 — 10:18 11:07 — 11:18 12:07 — 12:18 1:07 — 1:18 2:07 — 2:18 — 3:07 — 3:18 3:35 4:07 — 4:18 — —

— — 10:23 — — 11:23 — — 12:23 — — 1:23 — — 2:23 — — — 3:23 — — — 4:23 — —
10:13 10:17 D10:24 11:13 D11:17 D11:24 12:13 D12:17 12:24 1:13 D1:17 1:24 2:13 2:17 D2:24 3:09 3:13 3:19 D3:24 3:43 4:13 4:19 4:24 D4:53 5:00
10:20 10:23 D10:30 11:20 D11:23 D11:30 12:20 D12:23 12:30 1:20 D1:23 1:30 2:20 2:23 D2:30 3:14 3:20 3:25 D3:30 3:50 4:20 4:25 4:30 D4:59 5:06
10:25 10:28 D10:35 11:25 D11:28 D11:35 12:25 D12:28 12:35 1:25 D1:28 1:35 2:25 2:28 D2:35 3:19 3:25 3:30 D3:35 3:55 4:25 4:30 4:35 D5:04 5:11
10:29 10:32 10:39 11:29 11:32 11:39 12:29 12:32 12:39 1:29 1:32 1:39 2:29 2:32 2:39 3:24 3:29 3:34 D3:39 3:59 4:29 4:35 4:39 5:08 5:16
10:32 10:35 — 11:32 — — 12:32 — 12:42 1:32 — 1:42 2:32 2:35 — — 3:32 3:37 3:42 4:02 4:32 4:38 4:42 — —

AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
AIR WIL — AIR — — AIR — WIL AIR — WIL AIR NWK — TRE AIR MED — AIR AIR NWK WAW — WAY

453 5847 3541 6527 4571 457 5227 5399 6347 461 5229 3549 465 5231 3553 6533 469 6535 3557 473 5239 3561 477 6543
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

4:52 5:08 — 5:37 5:47 5:52 6:01 6:13 — 6:52 7:05 — 7:52 8:05 — 8:40 8:52 9:05 — 9:52 10:05 — 10:52 11:43
4:55 5:11 5:35 5:40 5:50 5:55 6:03 6:16 6:32 6:55 7:08 7:45 7:55 8:08 8:37 8:43 8:55 9:08 9:37 9:55 10:08 10:37 10:55 11:46
4:57 — 5:37 — — 5:57 — — 6:34 6:57 — 7:47 7:57 — 8:39 — 8:57 — 9:39 9:57 — 10:39 10:57 —
4:59 — 5:39 — — 5:59 — — 6:36 6:59 — 7:49 7:59 — 8:41 — 8:59 — 9:41 9:59 — 10:41 10:59 —
5:03 5:18 5:41 5:46 — 6:03 6:10 — 6:38 7:03 7:15 7:51 8:03 8:15 8:43 8:50 9:03 9:15 9:43 10:03 10:15 10:43 11:03 11:52
5:07 5:21 — 5:50 — 6:07 6:13 — — 7:07 7:18 — 8:07 8:18 — 8:53 9:07 9:18 — 10:07 10:18 — 11:07 11:55

— 5:26 — 5:55 — — 6:18 — — — 7:23 — — 8:23 — 8:58 — 9:23 — — 10:23 — — 12:01
5:13 5:28 5:50 D5:57 6:09 6:13 6:19 D6:28 D6:50 7:13 7:24 8:00 8:13 8:24 8:52 D8:59 9:13 D9:24 9:52 10:13 10:24 10:52 11:13 D12:02
5:20 5:34 5:56 D6:03 6:15 6:20 6:25 D6:34 D6:56 7:20 7:30 8:06 8:20 8:30 8:58 D9:05 9:20 D9:30 9:58 10:20 10:30 10:58 11:20 D12:08
5:25 5:39 6:01 D6:08 6:20 6:25 6:30 D6:39 D7:01 7:25 7:35 8:11 8:25 8:35 9:03 D9:10 9:25 D9:35 10:03 10:25 10:35 11:03 11:25 D12:13
5:29 5:44 6:06 6:13 6:25 6:29 6:35 D6:43 7:06 7:29 7:39 8:16 8:29 8:39 9:08 9:15 9:29 9:39 10:08 10:29 10:39 11:08 11:29 12:17
5:32 — — — — 6:32 6:38 6:46 — 7:32 7:42 — 8:32 8:42 — — 9:32 — — 10:32 10:42 — 11:32 —
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
AIR — MAL — THO AIR NWK — — AIR WIL THO AIR MHK MAL — AIR — THO AIR MHK MAL AIR —

Mondays through Fridays (Except Major Holidays)
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Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

3 Glenside
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
2 Elkins Park
2 Melrose Park 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 North Broad 
C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Penn Medicine Station 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

3 Glenside
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
2 Elkins Park
2 Melrose Park 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 North Broad 
C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Penn Medicine Station 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

3 Glenside
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
2 Elkins Park
2 Melrose Park 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 North Broad 
C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Penn Medicine Station 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to



514 302 404 516 408 2500 5300 412 512 5304 3476 3504 416 7504 5318 420 6508 5322 424 6510 6316 428 6512 6320
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM

— 5:51 5:57 — 6:57 7:01 — 7:57 — — 8:32 8:49 8:57 — — 9:57 — — 10:57 — — 11:57 — —
5:49 5:54 6:00 6:25 7:00 7:04 7:25 8:00 8:02 8:25 8:35 8:52 9:00 9:12 9:15 10:00 10:12 10:15 11:00 11:04 11:23 12:00 12:04 12:23
5:54 5:59 6:05 6:30 7:05 7:09 7:30 8:05 8:07 8:30 8:40 8:57 9:05 9:17 9:20 10:05 10:16 10:20 11:05 11:09 11:28 12:05 12:09 12:28
5:59 6:04 6:10 6:35 7:10 7:14 7:35 8:10 8:12 8:35 8:45 9:02 9:10 9:22 9:25 10:10 10:20 10:25 11:10 11:14 11:33 12:10 12:14 12:33
6:03 6:09 6:15 6:39 7:15 7:18 7:39 8:15 8:17 8:40 8:49 9:06 9:15 9:27 9:30 10:15 10:24 10:30 11:15 11:18 11:37 12:15 12:18 12:37
6:05 — — 6:41 — 7:20 — — 8:19 — — 9:09 — 9:29 — — D10:26 — — 11:20 — — 12:20 —
6:11 — 6:21 6:46 7:21 7:26 — 8:21 8:26 — 8:55 9:13 9:21 9:35 — 10:21 D10:31 — 11:21 11:26 — 12:21 12:26 —
6:15 6:17 6:25 6:50 7:25 7:30 7:47 8:25 8:31 8:48 8:58 9:17 9:25 9:38 9:40 10:25 D10:33 10:38 11:25 11:30 11:45 12:25 12:30 12:45

— 6:19 6:27 — 7:27 — 7:50 8:27 — 8:51 9:00 — 9:27 — 9:43 10:27 — 10:40 11:27 — 11:47 12:27 — 12:47
— 6:21 6:29 — 7:29 — 7:52 8:29 — 8:53 9:02 — 9:29 — 9:45 10:29 — 10:42 11:29 — 11:49 12:29 — 12:49

6:21 6:23 6:34 6:57 7:34 7:37 7:56 8:34 8:39 8:57 9:06 9:23 9:34 9:44 9:49 10:34 10:39 10:46 11:34 11:37 11:53 12:34 12:37 12:53
D6:24 — D6:38 — D7:38 D7:39 — D8:38 D8:42 — 9:11 D9:26 D9:38 D9:47 — D10:38 D10:41 — D11:38 D11:39 — D12:38 D12:39 —

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM
DOY WTR WAR LAN WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR — LAN WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR

432 2514 6324 6478 436 6516 6338 6590 440 2518 5330 6432 6520 6334 444 5336 6480 6592 306 6594 5438 6596 448 334
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

12:57 1:01 — — 1:57 — — — 2:57 3:09 — — — — 3:57 — — — 4:32 — — — 4:57 5:13
1:00 1:04 1:25 1:39 2:00 2:04 2:25 2:48 3:00 3:12 3:16 3:37 3:48 3:57 4:00 4:16 4:21 4:29 4:35 4:45 4:48 4:57 5:00 5:16
1:05 1:09 1:31 1:44 2:05 2:09 2:31 2:53 3:05 3:16 3:21 3:42 3:53 4:02 4:05 4:21 4:26 4:34 4:40 4:50 4:53 5:02 5:05 5:21
1:10 1:14 1:36 1:49 2:10 2:14 2:36 2:58 3:10 3:20 3:26 3:47 3:58 4:07 4:10 4:26 4:31 4:39 4:45 4:55 4:58 5:07 5:10 5:26
1:15 1:18 1:40 1:53 2:15 2:18 2:40 3:03 3:15 3:24 3:30 3:51 4:03 4:12 4:15 4:30 4:36 4:43 4:49 5:00 5:02 5:12 5:15 5:31

— 1:20 — — — 2:20 — 3:05 — 3:26 — — 4:05 — — — — — — 5:02 — — — —
1:21 1:26 — 1:59 2:21 2:26 — 3:10 3:21 3:31 — 3:57 4:10 — 4:21 — — — — 5:07 5:08 — 5:21 —
1:25 1:30 1:48 2:03 2:25 2:30 2:48 3:13 3:25 3:33 3:38 4:01 4:12 — 4:25 4:37 D4:45 4:51 — 5:09 5:12 — 5:25 5:39
1:27 — 1:50 2:05 2:27 — 2:50 — 3:27 — 3:40 4:03 — — 4:27 4:39 — — — — 5:14 — 5:27 5:41
1:29 — 1:52 2:07 2:29 — 2:52 — 3:29 — 3:42 4:05 — — 4:29 4:41 — — — — 5:16 — 5:29 5:43
1:34 1:37 1:56 2:12 2:34 2:37 2:56 3:18 3:34 3:39 3:46 4:09 4:18 D4:25 4:34 4:46 D4:54 4:58 D5:03 5:15 5:20 5:26 5:34 5:47

D1:38 D1:39 — 2:16 D2:38 D2:39 — D3:21 D3:38 D3:41 — 4:13 D4:21 — D4:38 — D4:58 D5:01 — D5:16 5:23 D5:28 D5:38 —
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

WAR DOY WTR — WAR DOY WTR LAN WAR DOY WTR — LAN WTR WAR WTR WAR LAN WTR DOY — LAN WAR WTR

5440 2336 542 452 2524 5344 7572 456 3526 5348 460 2528 5352 464 2530 5356 468 6532 472 4574 366 4578
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

— 5:44 — 5:57 6:08 — — 6:57 7:09 — 7:57 8:09 — 8:57 9:01 — 9:57 — 10:57 11:27 11:49 12:27
5:26 5:47 5:48 6:00 6:11 6:16 6:45 7:00 7:12 7:16 8:00 8:12 8:16 9:00 9:04 9:16 10:00 10:42 11:00 11:30 11:52 12:30
5:31 5:52 5:53 6:05 6:16 6:21 6:50 7:05 7:16 7:21 8:05 8:16 8:21 9:05 9:09 9:21 10:05 10:46 11:05 11:35 11:57 12:35
5:36 5:57 5:58 6:10 6:21 6:26 6:55 7:10 7:20 7:26 8:10 8:20 8:26 9:10 9:14 9:26 10:10 10:50 11:10 11:40 12:02 12:40
5:40 6:02 6:03 6:15 6:26 6:30 7:00 7:15 7:24 7:30 8:15 8:24 8:30 9:15 9:18 9:30 10:15 10:54 11:15 11:45 12:06 12:45

— — 6:05 — 6:28 — 7:03 — 7:26 — — 8:26 — — 9:20 — — 10:56 — — — 12:47
5:45 — 6:13 6:21 6:33 — 7:08 7:21 7:31 — 8:21 8:31 — 9:21 9:26 — 10:21 11:01 11:21 11:51 — 12:52
5:50 6:10 6:16 6:25 6:35 6:38 7:12 7:25 7:33 7:38 8:25 8:33 8:38 9:25 9:30 9:38 10:25 11:03 11:25 11:55 12:14 12:55
5:52 6:12 — 6:27 — 6:40 — 7:27 — 7:40 8:27 — 8:40 9:27 — 9:40 10:27 — 11:27 — 12:16 —
5:54 6:14 — 6:29 — 6:42 — 7:29 — 7:42 8:29 — 8:42 9:29 — 9:42 10:29 — 11:29 — 12:18 —
5:59 6:18 6:21 6:34 6:41 6:46 7:19 7:34 7:39 7:46 8:34 8:39 8:46 9:34 9:37 9:46 10:34 11:09 11:34 12:02 12:20 1:02

D6:03 — D6:23 D6:38 D6:44 — D7:22 D7:38 D7:41 — D8:38 D8:41 — D9:38 D9:39 — D10:38 D11:11 D11:38 D12:05 — D1:05
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

WAR WTR DOY WAR DOY WTR LAN WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR LAN

NO
RT

HB
OU

ND
 T

O 
GL

EN
SI

DE
Fare 
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Train Number
Stations

C Penn Medicine Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 
1 North Broad 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
2 Melrose Park 
2 Elkins Park
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
3 Glenside

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Penn Medicine Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 
1 North Broad 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
2 Melrose Park 
2 Elkins Park
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
3 Glenside

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Penn Medicine Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 
1 North Broad 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
2 Melrose Park 
2 Elkins Park
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
3 Glenside

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Mondays through Fridays (Except Major Holidays)



4401 4403 4405 4407 3807 5301 4411 5305 4415 3811 5309 4419 5313 4423 3815 5317 4427
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

— 4:22 4:52 5:22 — 6:11 6:22 7:11 7:22 — 8:11 8:22 9:11 9:22 — 10:11 10:22
— 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:14 6:25 7:14 7:25 7:55 8:14 8:25 9:14 9:25 9:55 10:14 10:25
— 4:27 4:57 5:27 — — 6:27 — 7:27 — — 8:27 — 9:27 — — 10:27
— 4:29 4:59 5:29 — — 6:29 — 7:29 — — 8:29 — 9:29 — — 10:29

4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:01 6:19 6:33 7:19 7:33 8:01 8:19 8:33 9:19 9:33 10:01 10:19 10:33
4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 — 6:23 6:37 7:23 7:37 — 8:23 8:37 9:23 9:37 — 10:23 10:37

— — — — — 6:28 — 7:28 — — 8:28 — 9:28 — — 10:28 —
4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44 6:09 6:30 6:44 7:30 7:44 8:09 8:30 8:44 9:30 9:44 10:09 10:30 10:44
4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:15 6:36 6:50 7:36 7:50 8:15 8:36 8:50 9:36 9:50 10:15 10:36 10:50
4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:20 6:41 6:55 7:41 7:55 8:20 8:41 8:55 9:41 9:55 10:20 10:41 10:55
4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:24 6:46 7:00 7:46 8:00 8:24 8:46 9:00 9:46 10:00 10:24 10:46 11:00
4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 — 6:49 7:03 7:49 8:03 — 8:49 9:03 9:49 10:03 — 10:49 11:03
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
AIR AIR AIR AIR CHW WAW AIR WAW AIR CHW WAW AIR WAW AIR CHW WAW AIR

5321 4431 3819 5325 4435 5329 4439 3823 5333 4443 5337 4447 3827 5341 4451 5345 4455
AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

11:11 11:22 — 12:11 12:22 1:11 1:22 — 2:11 2:22 3:11 3:22 — 4:11 4:22 5:11 5:22
11:14 11:25 11:55 12:14 12:25 1:14 1:25 1:55 2:14 2:25 3:14 3:25 3:55 4:14 4:25 5:14 5:25

— 11:27 — — 12:27 — 1:27 — — 2:27 — 3:27 — — 4:27 — 5:27
— 11:29 — — 12:29 — 1:29 — — 2:29 — 3:29 — — 4:29 — 5:29

11:19 11:33 12:01 12:19 12:33 1:19 1:33 2:01 2:19 2:33 3:19 3:33 4:01 4:19 4:33 5:19 5:33
11:23 11:37 — 12:23 12:37 1:23 1:37 — 2:23 2:37 3:23 3:37 — 4:23 4:37 5:23 5:37
11:28 — — 12:28 — 1:28 — — 2:28 — 3:28 — — 4:28 — 5:28 —
11:30 11:44 12:09 12:30 12:44 1:30 1:44 2:09 2:30 2:44 3:30 3:44 4:09 4:30 4:44 5:30 5:44
11:36 11:50 12:15 12:36 12:50 1:36 1:50 2:15 2:36 2:50 3:36 3:50 4:15 4:36 4:50 5:36 5:50
11:41 11:55 12:20 12:41 12:55 1:41 1:55 2:20 2:41 2:55 3:41 3:55 4:20 4:41 4:55 5:41 5:55
11:46 12:00 12:24 12:46 1:00 1:46 2:00 2:24 2:46 3:00 3:46 4:00 4:24 4:46 5:00 5:46 6:00
11:49 12:03 — 12:49 1:03 1:49 2:03 — 2:49 3:03 3:49 4:03 — 4:49 5:03 5:49 6:03

AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
WAW AIR CHW WAW AIR WAW AIR CHW WAW AIR WAW AIR CHW WAW AIR WAW AIR

3831 5349 4459 5353 4463 3835 5357 4467 5361 4471 3839 5365 4475 5369 6479 6343
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

— 6:11 6:22 7:11 7:22 — 8:11 8:22 9:11 9:22 — 10:11 10:22 11:11 11:22 —
5:55 6:14 6:25 7:14 7:25 7:55 8:14 8:25 9:14 9:25 9:55 10:14 10:25 11:14 11:25 11:55

— — 6:27 — 7:27 — — 8:27 — 9:27 — — 10:27 — 11:27 —
— — 6:29 — 7:29 — — 8:29 — 9:29 — — 10:29 — 11:29 —

6:01 6:19 6:33 7:19 7:33 8:01 8:19 8:33 9:19 9:33 10:01 10:19 10:33 11:19 11:33 12:01
— 6:23 6:37 7:23 7:37 — 8:23 8:37 9:23 9:37 — 10:23 10:37 11:23 11:37 —
— 6:28 — 7:28 — — 8:28 — 9:28 — — 10:28 — 11:28 — —

6:09 6:30 6:44 7:30 7:44 8:09 8:30 8:44 9:30 9:44 10:09 10:30 10:44 11:30 11:44 D12:09
6:15 6:36 6:50 7:36 7:50 8:15 8:36 8:50 9:36 9:50 10:15 10:36 10:50 11:36 D11:50 D12:15
6:20 6:41 6:55 7:41 7:55 8:20 8:41 8:55 9:41 9:55 10:20 10:41 10:55 11:41 D11:55 D12:20
6:24 6:46 7:00 7:46 8:00 8:24 8:46 9:00 9:46 10:00 10:24 10:46 11:00 11:46 12:00 12:24

— 6:49 7:03 7:49 8:03 — 8:49 9:03 9:49 10:03 — 10:49 11:03 11:49 — —
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

CHW WAW AIR WAW AIR CHW WAW AIR WAW AIR CHW WAW AIR WAW — —

Saturdays, Sundays and Major Holidays
SO

UT
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Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

3 Glenside
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
2 Elkins Park
2 Melrose Park 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 North Broad 
C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Penn Medicine Station 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

3 Glenside
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
2 Elkins Park
2 Melrose Park 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 North Broad 
C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Penn Medicine Station 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

3 Glenside
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
2 Elkins Park
2 Melrose Park 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 North Broad 
C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Penn Medicine Station 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station.
Fare Payment Options: Contactless, SEPTA Key, Quick Trip Ticket, or 
cash. Visit www.septa.org/fares for more information.
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday–Friday 4:00 AM  
to 7:00 PM) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service. The first car 
will be designated as your QuietRide Car.
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr.
Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas 
Day (Special Schedule). Please note: Holidays may be observed on 
another day.
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed 
trains, failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment. 
Information is subject to change.
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions,  
trains may operate on a special schedule. Visit www.septa.org/alerts 
for more information.

Travel Tips

Destination Codes
AIR 	 Airport
BMR 	 Bryn Mawr
CHE	 Chestnut Hill East
CHW 	 Chestnut Hill West
DOY	 Doylestown
ELM	 Elm Street
FOX	 Fox Chase
LAN	 Lansdale
MAL 	 Malvern
MED 	 Media

MHK 	 Marcus Hook
NTC	 Norristown Transit Center
NWK	 Newark, DE
THO 	 Thorndale
TRE 	 Trenton Transit Center
WAR	 Warminster
WAW 	 Wawa
WAY	 Wayne
WIL 	 Wilmington
WTR	 West Trenton

Safety Tips
• Never pass between cars when a train is moving
• Never attempt to board a moving train
• Always wait for the train to come to a complete stop before exiting
• Never ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train
• Never lean against the train doors
For more information, visit www.septa.org/safety.

 – Accessible station
D – Train stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart  

ahead of schedule.



4402 6304 4406 3506 4410 3510 8312 4414 3514 4418 3518 8320 4422 3522 4426 3526
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

5:27 — 6:27 6:36 7:27 7:36 — 8:27 8:36 9:27 9:36 — 10:27 10:36 11:27 11:36
5:30 5:45 6:30 6:39 7:30 7:39 7:45 8:30 8:39 9:30 9:39 9:45 10:30 10:39 11:30 11:39
5:35 5:50 6:35 6:44 7:35 7:44 7:50 8:35 8:44 9:35 9:44 9:50 10:35 10:44 11:35 11:44
5:40 5:55 6:40 6:49 7:40 7:49 7:55 8:40 8:49 9:40 9:49 9:55 10:40 10:49 11:40 11:49
5:45 6:00 6:45 6:54 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:45 8:54 9:45 9:54 10:00 10:45 10:54 11:45 11:54

— — — 6:56 — 7:56 — — 8:56 — 9:56 — — 10:56 — 11:56
5:51 — 6:51 7:01 7:51 8:01 — 8:51 9:01 9:51 10:01 — 10:51 11:01 11:51 12:01
5:55 6:08 6:55 7:05 7:55 8:05 8:08 8:55 9:05 9:55 10:05 10:08 10:55 11:05 11:55 12:05
5:57 — 6:57 — 7:57 — — 8:57 — 9:57 — — 10:57 — 11:57 —
5:59 — 6:59 — 7:59 — — 8:59 — 9:59 — — 10:59 — 11:59 —
6:04 6:14 7:04 7:11 8:04 8:11 8:14 9:04 9:11 10:04 10:11 10:14 11:04 11:11 12:04 12:11

D6:08 — D7:08 D7:14 D8:08 D8:14 — D9:08 D9:14 D10:08 D10:14 — D11:08 D11:14 D12:08 D12:14
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM

WAR WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY

8328 4430 3530 4434 3534 8336 4438 3538 4442 3542 8344 4446 3546 4450 3550 8352
AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

— 12:27 12:36 1:27 1:36 — 2:27 2:36 3:27 3:36 — 4:27 4:36 5:27 5:36 —
11:45 12:30 12:39 1:30 1:39 1:45 2:30 2:39 3:30 3:39 3:45 4:30 4:39 5:30 5:39 5:45
11:50 12:35 12:44 1:35 1:44 1:50 2:35 2:44 3:35 3:44 3:50 4:35 4:44 5:35 5:44 5:50
11:55 12:40 12:49 1:40 1:49 1:55 2:40 2:49 3:40 3:49 3:55 4:40 4:49 5:40 5:49 5:55
12:00 12:45 12:54 1:45 1:54 2:00 2:45 2:54 3:45 3:54 4:00 4:45 4:54 5:45 5:54 6:00

— — 12:56 — 1:56 — — 2:56 — 3:56 — — 4:56 — 5:56 —
— 12:51 1:01 1:51 2:01 — 2:51 3:01 3:51 4:01 — 4:51 5:01 5:51 6:01 —

12:08 12:55 1:05 1:55 2:05 2:08 2:55 3:05 3:55 4:05 4:08 4:55 5:05 5:55 6:05 6:08
— 12:57 — 1:57 — — 2:57 — 3:57 — — 4:57 — 5:57 — —
— 12:59 — 1:59 — — 2:59 — 3:59 — — 4:59 — 5:59 — —

12:14 1:04 1:11 2:04 2:11 2:14 3:04 3:11 4:04 4:11 4:14 5:04 5:11 6:04 6:11 6:14
— D1:08 D1:14 D2:08 D2:14 — D3:08 D3:14 D4:08 D4:14 — D5:08 D5:14 D6:08 D6:14 —

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR

4454 3554 4458 3558 8360 4462 3562 4466 3566 8368 4470 3570 4474 3574 8376 4478
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

6:27 6:36 7:27 7:36 — 8:27 8:36 9:27 9:36 — 10:27 10:36 11:27 11:36 — 12:27
6:30 6:39 7:30 7:39 7:45 8:30 8:39 9:30 9:39 9:45 10:30 10:39 11:30 11:39 11:45 12:30
6:35 6:44 7:35 7:44 7:50 8:35 8:44 9:35 9:44 9:50 10:35 10:44 11:35 11:44 11:50 12:35
6:40 6:49 7:40 7:49 7:55 8:40 8:49 9:40 9:49 9:55 10:40 10:49 11:40 11:49 11:55 12:40
6:45 6:54 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:45 8:54 9:45 9:54 10:00 10:45 10:54 11:45 11:54 12:00 12:45

— 6:56 — 7:56 — — 8:56 — 9:56 — — 10:56 — 11:56 — —
6:51 7:01 7:51 8:01 — 8:51 9:01 9:51 10:01 — 10:51 11:01 11:51 12:01 — 12:51
6:55 7:05 7:55 8:05 8:08 8:55 9:05 9:55 10:05 10:08 10:55 11:05 11:55 12:05 12:08 12:55
6:57 — 7:57 — — 8:57 — 9:57 — — 10:57 — 11:57 — — 12:57
6:59 — 7:59 — — 8:59 — 9:59 — — 10:59 — 11:59 — — 12:59
7:04 7:11 8:04 8:11 8:14 9:04 9:11 10:04 10:11 10:14 11:04 11:11 12:04 12:11 12:14 1:04

D7:08 D7:14 D8:08 D8:14 — D9:08 D9:14 D10:08 D10:14 — 11:08 D11:14 D12:08 D12:14 — 1:08
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM

WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR WAR DOY WAR DOY WTR — DOY WAR DOY WTR —

NO
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HB
OU
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Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Penn Medicine Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 
1 North Broad 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
2 Melrose Park 
2 Elkins Park
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
3 Glenside

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Penn Medicine Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 
1 North Broad 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
2 Melrose Park 
2 Elkins Park
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
3 Glenside

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Penn Medicine Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 
1 North Broad 
1 Wayne Junction 
1 Fern Rock Transit Center 
2 Melrose Park 
2 Elkins Park
3 Jenkintown-Wyncote
3 Glenside

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Saturdays, Sundays and Major Holidays


